Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Product Ampere Typical Cold Volt-drop Melting I2T Melting I2T Maximum
Code Rating Resistance @ 100% In < 10 mSec @ 10 In Power
(ohm) (Volt) max. (A2 Sec) (A2 Sec) Dissipation (W)
ETF-80mA 80mA 3.3 0.4 0.01 0.01 0.1
ETF-100mA 100mA 2.2 0.35 0.02 0.02 0.11
ETF-125mA 125mA 1.5 0.3 0.04 0.04 0.13
ETF-160mA 160mA 1 0.28 0.07 0.06 0.15
ETF-200mA 200mA 0.7 0.25 0.12 0.11 0.17
ETF-250mA 250mA 0.5 0.22 0.38 0.41 0.19
ETF-315mA 315mA 0.38 0.19 0.6 0.66 0.22
ETF-400mA 400mA 0.28 0.16 0.95 1.05 0.25
ETF-500mA 500mA 0.21 0.15 1.5 1.66 0.29
ETF-630mA 630mA 0.16 0.13 2.4 2.6 0.33
ETF-800mA 800mA 0.12 0.12 3.7 4.2 0.38
ETF-1 1A 0.09 0.11 5.9 6.7 0.44
ETF-1.25 1.25A 0.06 0.1 9 11 0.51
ETF-1.6 1.6A 0.047 0.095 15 17 0.58
ETF-2 2A 0.035 0.09 23 27 0.67
ETF-2.5 2.5A 0.026 0.087 37 43 0.77
ETF-3.15 3.15A 0.019 0.083 58 69 0.88
ETF-4 4A 0.014 0.08 92 110 1.02
ETF-5 5A 0.01 0.077 145 175 1.17
ETF-6.3 6.3A 0.008 0.073 230 281 1.34
Dimensional Data
C
E
LEAD